
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS
AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST,
AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Helen Dixon

Friday, 2 July 2010 2

258409

292718

302737

320123

338383

346437

348255

352263

359940

365286

367048

367492

374452

406247

406349

406353

406382

406396

422595

423728

424467

424473

424514

424529

424532

424537

424542

424650

424659

424678

424690

424706

434294

434390

444283

444332

444344

444350

444351

444356

444374

444402

444426

444478

444481

444495

444496

460685

460687

460711

460714

460715

460728

460740

460752

460786

HARRINGTON HALL LIMITED

BLISS BEAUTY THERAPY LIMITED

GILT FURNISHINGS & INTERIORS
LIMITED

LIBERTY BUSINESS LIMITED

TREASURY ALLIANCE LIMITED

MANZANA LIMITED

BET-HERE

JMAPS PROPERTIES LIMITED

Y & Y IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED

WAITING FOR DUBLIN LIMITED

SHANGHAI ACUPUNCTURE COLLEGE
IRELAND LIMITED

MERLIN WAITING FOR DUBLIN
PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

ADY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

NORTH WESTERN ENGINEERING
LIMITED

SILVERSTONE CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

STING NETWORKS LIMITED

GRD WOODCRAFT LIMITED

LIAM BRENNAN & SONS PLASTERING
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

TJC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ONESTOPWEBSOLUTION LIMITED

HAGLEY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

FMD CONSTRUCTION & CONCRETE
FORMWORK LIMITED

NPC PROPERTIES LIMITED

AN UPPER MELL PRODUCTION
LIMITED

TUAM PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

CARSTIN LIMITED

METRO CONCEPTS LIMITED

MO JO'S BISTRO LIMITED

TIMBER MARKETING STAFF
SERVICES LIMITED

KCL GROUNDWORKS LIMITED

IMPORTO DI STILE LIMITED

ELEGANT EFFECTS LIMITED

COUGAR RECRUITMENT LIMITED

KENNETH BARRY & SONS LIMITED

KT LANDSCAPING  AND
GROUNDWORKS LIMITED

ABBEYFIELD V.E. (IRELAND)
LIMITED

MC DIAMOND LIMITED

BRAZILIAN ARTICLES LIMITED

SORRENTO BRISTOL LIMITED

STABANNON YOUTH AND
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

BRETT & DAUGHTERS
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PLASTERING MATERIALS LIMITED

CORUNDUM CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

CHEONG & CHEONG LIMITED

CARALDINE'S CUPPA LIMITED

EVANGELICAL PENTECOSTAL
FRATERNITY IN IRELAND LIMITED

COOL HAND LUKE LIMITED

DARDISYS LIMITED

GRANGE STABLES LIMITED

GJK GOLF LIMITED

THOMAS MAO LIMITED

SUNRISE ASIAN CUISINE IRELAND
LIMITED

DMC SECURITY LIMITED

CASIDIA HEALTHCARE LIMITED

BUGGY MCDONALD HAULAGE
LIMITED

SUNRISE FASHION LIMITED

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

Company
Number

Company
Name

Company
Number

Company
Name

Struck
Off

Struck
Off



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

3

Helen Dixon

Friday, 2 July 2010 3

460787

460792

460799

460803

460808

460819

MAX GUARD SECURITY SERVICES
LIMITED

GRAB-A-CAR LIMITED

CASTLETOWN FOOD AND
BEVERAGES LIMITED

SCRIBBLESTOWN TYRES LIMITED

H FLYNN RENTALS LIMITED

A & R CARTER STORES LIMITED

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

27-JUN-10

Company
Number

Company
Name

Company
Number

Company
Name

Struck
Off

Struck
Off


