NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
258409	HARRINGTON HALL LIMITED	27-JUN-10	424659	TIMBER MARKETING STAFF SERVICES LIMITED	27-JUN-10
292718	BLISS BEAUTY THERAPY LIMITED	27-JUN-10	424678	KCL GROUNDWORKS LIMITED	27-JUN-10
302737	GILT FURNISHINGS & INTERIORS LIMITED	27-JUN-10	424690	IMPORTO DI STILE LIMITED	27-JUN-10
320123	LIBERTY BUSINESS LIMITED	27-JUN-10	424706	ELEGANT EFFECTS LIMITED	27-JUN-10
338383	TREASURY ALLIANCE LIMITED	27-JUN-10	434294	COUGAR RECRUITMENT LIMITED	27-JUN-10
346437	MANZANA LIMITED	27-JUN-10	434390	KENNETH BARRY & SONS LIMITED	27-JUN-10
348255	BET-HERE	27-JUN-10	444283	KT LANDSCAPING AND GROUNDWORKS LIMITED	27-JUN-10
352263	JMAPS PROPERTIES LIMITED	27-JUN-10	444332	ABBEYFIELD V.E. (IRELAND)	27-JUN-10
359940	Y & Y IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED	27-JUN-10		LIMITED	
365286	WAITING FOR DUBLIN LIMITED	27-JUN-10	444344	MC DIAMOND LIMITED	27-JUN-10
367048	SHANGHAI ACUPUNCTURE COLLEGE	27-JUN-10	444350	BRAZILIAN ARTICLES LIMITED	27-JUN-10
2<2404	IRELAND LIMITED	27 HPL 10	444351	SORRENTO BRISTOL LIMITED	27-JUN-10
	MERLIN WAITING FOR DUBLIN PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	27-JUN-10	444356	STABANNON YOUTH AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	27-JUN-10
374452	ADY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	27-JUN-10	444374	LIMITED  BRETT & DAUGHTERS	27-JUN-10
406247	NORTH WESTERN ENGINEERING LIMITED	27-JUN-10	444374	CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	27-JUN-10
406349	SILVERSTONE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	27-JUN-10		PLASTERING MATERIALS LIMITED	27-JUN-10
406353	STING NETWORKS LIMITED	27-JUN-10	444426	CORUNDUM CONSULTANCY LIMITED	27-JUN-10
406382	GRD WOODCRAFT LIMITED	27-JUN-10	444478	CHEONG & CHEONG LIMITED	27-JUN-10
406396	LIAM BRENNAN & SONS PLASTERING CONTRACTORS LIMITED	27-JUN-10	444481	CARALDINE'S CUPPA LIMITED	27-JUN-10
422595	TJC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	27-JUN-10	444495	EVANGELICAL PENTECOSTAL FRATERNITY IN IRELAND LIMITED	27-JUN-10
423728	ONESTOPWEBSOLUTION LIMITED	27-JUN-10	444496	COOL HAND LUKE LIMITED	27-JUN-10
	HAGLEY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	27-JUN-10	460685	DARDISYS LIMITED	27-JUN-10
			460687	GRANGE STABLES LIMITED	27-JUN-10
424473	FMD CONSTRUCTION & CONCRETE FORMWORK LIMITED	27-JUN-10	460711	GJK GOLF LIMITED	27-JUN-10
424514	NPC PROPERTIES LIMITED	27-JUN-10	460714	THOMAS MAO LIMITED	27-JUN-10
424529	AN UPPER MELL PRODUCTION LIMITED	27-JUN-10	460715	SUNRISE ASIAN CUISINE IRELAND LIMITED	27-JUN-10
424532	TUAM PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	27-JUN-10	460728	460728 DMC SECURITY LIMITED 27-J	
424537	CARSTIN LIMITED	27-JUN-10	460740	460740 CASIDIA HEALTHCARE LIMITED 27-JU	
424542	METRO CONCEPTS LIMITED	27-JUN-10	460752	BUGGY MCDONALD HAULAGE LIMITED	27-JUN-10
424650	MO JO'S BISTRO LIMITED	27-JUN-10	460786	SUNRISE FASHION LIMITED	27-JUN-10

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

COMPANY STRIKE OFF									
Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off				
460787	MAX GUARD SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED	27-JUN-10							
460792	GRAB-A-CAR LIMITED	27-JUN-10							
460799	CASTLETOWN FOOD AND BEVERAGES LIMITED	27-JUN-10							
460803	SCRIBBLESTOWN TYRES LIMITED	27-JUN-10							
460808	H FLYNN RENTALS LIMITED	27-JUN-10							
460819	A & R CARTER STORES LIMITED	27-JUN-10							